KPP-AntaIisQ

DELIVERING SOLUTIONS TOGETHER

Specifications - GOLD EAST PAPER

C2S Art Paper /Gloss (Space Shuttle)

Item

Basis Weight
Thickness
Brightness

Opacity
Roughness
Gloss

Unit

g/m2

Test
Method
Reference
I1SO536
T411
1S02470/1

1S02471
1S08791/4
T480

80
g/m2

80+3
6514
89+2

89~92
<1.6
6515

C2S Art Paper /Matt (Space Shuttle)

Item

Basis Weight
Thickness
Brightness
Opacity

Roughness
Gloss

Unit

g/m2
um
%

%

pum
%

Test
Method
Reference
ISO 536
T411
1SO 2470/1

1SO 2471

ISO 8791/4
T480

80
g/m2

80+3
7214
89~92

88~91

85
g/m2

8543
68+4
89+2

89~92
<1.6
6515

85
g/m2

8543
754
89~92

89~92

90
g/m2

9043
7214
89+2

90~93
<1.6
6515

90
g/m2

9043
78%4
89~92

89~92

100
g/m2

100+4
80+4
89+2

92~95
<14
6515

95
g/m2

9543
83+4
89~92

90~93

105
g/m2

1054
8414
89+2

92~95
<14
6515

100
g/m2

100+4
91+4
89~92

93~96

115
g/m2

1154
9514
89+2

95-98
<14
7015

105
g/m2

105+4
95+4
89~92

93~96

120
g/m2

120+4
100+4
89+2

95-98
<14
7015

115
g/m2

115+4
106+4
89~92

94~97

128
g/m2

128+4
105+4
89+2

96-99
<14
7015

120
g/m2

120+4
111+4
89~92

94~97

<2.7
3045

135
g/m2

135+4
1154
89+2

96-99
<14
7015

128
g/m2

128+4
118+4
89~92

95~98

<2.7
3045

140
g/m2

140+4
121+4
89+2

96-99
<14
7015

135
g/m2

135+4
129+4
89~92

96~99

<2.7
3045

150
g/m2

150+4
12944
89+2

96-99
<14
7015

140
g/m2

14044
134+4
89~92

96~99

157
g/m2

1574
136+4
89+2
97-
100
<14
7015

150
g/m2

150+4
14414
89~92

96~99

170
g/m2

17045
14644
89+2
97-
100
<14
7015

157
g/m2

157+4
150+4
89~92
97~10
0
<2.7
3045

180
g/m2

18045
15414
89+2
97-
100
<14
7015

160
g/m2

160+4
153+4
89~92
97~10
0
<2.7
3045

200
g/m2

2005
17814
89+2
98-
100
<14
7015

170
g/m2

17045
16145
89~92
97~10
0
<2.7
3045

180
g/m2

18045
17745
89~92
97~10
0
<2.7
3045

200
g/m2

20045
19845
89~92
98~10
0
<2.7
3045



